# Starters
7:30:00 AM
DEPART
7:31:30 AM

7:33:00 AM

7:34:30 AM

7:36:00 AM

7:37:30 AM

7:39:00 AM

7:40:30 AM

7:42:00 AM

7:43:30 AM

7:45:00 AM

7:46:30 AM

67
00:00.0

01:30.0

03:00.0

04:30.0

06:00.0

07:30.0

09:00.0

10:30.0

12:00.0

13:30.0

15:00.0

16:30.0

Bib #
471
486
494

470
477
488

460
468

237
456
491

326
467
485
490

310
464
465

246
252

117
129
130
132

108
110
118
133

103
113
114
116

101
102
104
106

First Name
Noah
Henry
Nithilan

Yunke
Alfredo
Jacob

Gabe
Josh

Molly
Alejandro
Jingrui

Natheir
Max
Dominic
Jeremy

Samuel
Noah
Kyle

Anastasia
Alison

Jordan Gwyen
Abby

Ella

Emma

Kaya
Audrey
Megan
Mya

Claire
Lexi
Mia
Callah

Mairen
Katy
Lizzy
Elizabeth

Purdue Tour d'Eclipse 2024

Last Name
Kurszewski
Barber
Kalidoss

Wu
Colas Gullon
Xu

Tappen
Raab

Roberts
De Le6n
Yang

Abu-Dahab
Rontal
Mastromatteo

Sapp

Fay
Fulkerson
Hansen

Wong
Sapp

Austin
Bratvold
Dishong
Balding

Schroeder
Baker
Lester
Dixon

Kudlata
Stierwalt
Scarlato
Robinson

Lawson
McDicken
Gunsalus
Stevenson

TTT Start List

University of Wisconsin-Madison
University of Wisconsin-Madison
University of Wisconsin-Madison

Purdue Cycling Club D
Purdue Cycling Club D
Purdue Cycling Club D

University of Michigan- Ann Arbor Team 2
University of Michigan- Ann Arbor Team 2

University of Michigan- Ann Arbor Team 1
University of Michigan- Ann Arbor Team 1
University of Michigan- Ann Arbor Team 1

Purdue Cycling Club C
Purdue Cycling Club C
Purdue Cycling Club C
Purdue Cycling Club C

University of Michigan- Ann Arbor
University of Michigan- Ann Arbor
University of Michigan- Ann Arbor

Purdue Women's C
Purdue Women's C

Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University

Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University

Marian Cycling A Neon
Marian Cycling A Neon
Marian Cycling A Neon
Marian Cycling A Neon

Marian Cycling A
Marian Cycling A
Marian Cycling A
Marian Cycling A

License #

657881
756557
754183

759092
758829
759012

756139
638476

753962
666506
753055

634146
756729
756928
754724

613899
755308
633490

657878
756010

415381
619114
415449
539332

665504
541467
429907
501197

546868
414168
433758
389910

654440
381393
403124
536570

Category
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat D
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat D
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat D

TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat D
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat D
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat D

TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat D
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat D

TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat D
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat D
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat D

TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat C
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat C
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat C
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat C

TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat C
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat C
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat C

TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat C
TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat C

TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat A

TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat A

TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat A

TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Women's Collegiate Cat A



DEPART
7:48:00 AM

7:49:30 AM

7:51:00 AM

7:52:30 AM

7:54:00 AM

7:55:30 AM

7:57:00 AM

7:58:30 AM

Notes:

Bib # First Name

18:00.0 75 Lalithkumar
289 Edward
74 Benjamin
500 Will

19:30.0 266 Broden
302 Ryder
322 Patrick
323 Alex

21:00.0 39 Drew
109 Sarah
274 Michael

22:30.0 40 Jonathan
72 Daniel
77 Peter
293 Colton

24:00.0 10 Lucas

24 John
28 Micah
34 Ethan
25:30.0 3 Brody
4 Riley
17 Jakob
50 Mac
27:00.0 7 Judah
8 Sean
13 David
62 Silvan
28:30.0 2 Luke
6 Amir
9 David
38 Fred

10 mile course, out + back
Mass-start legal road bikes only
No aero bars

No 'puppy paws'

Last Name
Jalakam
Roe
Bae
McKarns

Kelly
Uetrecht
McKay
Tebbe

Cummins
Duclos
Otenbaker

Lane
Barna
Sperry
Bryant

Stierwalt
Swarr
Sanchez
Jedlicka

Burnham
Wrightsman
Craig
Shindell

Gustafson
Azcui
Kosela
Ulm

Arens
Danel
Brower
Meredith

Teams must wear similar uniforms where possible

Category A times taken at the 3rd rider
Category B,C,D times taken at 2nd rider

Team
Michigan State University Cycling Team
Michigan State University Cycling Team

N/A

Michigan State University Cycling Team

Marian Cycling B
Marian Cycling B
Marian Cycling B
Marian Cycling B

University of Michigan- Ann Arbor
University of Michigan- Ann Arbor
University of Michigan- Ann Arbor

Purdue Cycling Club A
Purdue Cycling Club A
Purdue Cycling Club A
Purdue Cycling Club A

Marian Cycling A Red
Marian Cycling A Red
Marian Cycling A Red
Marian Cycling A Red

Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University

Marian Cycling A - Neon
Marian Cycling A - Neon
Marian Cycling A - Neon
Marian Cycling A - Neon

Marian Cycling A
Marian Cycling A
Marian Cycling A
Marian Cycling A

No drafting or pacing from any team other than your own TTT squad

Double-yellow line rule applies, do not cut corners on left turns, there will be cones

version 2¢ created 9:24pm 4/6/24

License #
640239
593875
645227
759137

559123
468018
557437
535746

448061
526681
595246

633424
654937
383120
654900

359561
592965
397778
443916

391868
510271
471845
612757

412612
612634
514405
665528

564467
622522
373256
663348

Category
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat B
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat B
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat B
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat B

TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat B
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat B
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat B
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat B

TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A

TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A

TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A

TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A

TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A

TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A
TTT - Men's Collegiate Cat A

Arrival

Team Time

Place



